

order.

Post all these matters for final disposal on
7th August, 2012.

The parties are permitted to file their
respective counter/rejoinder affidavits, if they so
desire, in the meanwhile.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master