

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18635/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/03/2012 in WPC No.4500/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

M/S DAYAL STEEL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.
Ms. Chhaya Kumari, Adv.
Ms. Alka Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.K. Das, Adv.
Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.
Ms. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Devishish Das, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Das, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv
Mr. TVS Ragjavendra Sreyas, Adv.
Ms. P. Srikumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) No.10945 of 2012 etc.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master