

o

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10945/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/03/2012 in WPC No.4097/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

M/S GAUTAM FERRO ALLOYS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions, permission to file additional
documents)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11194 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 11198 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 11319 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 11332 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 11395 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 11636 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 11731 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 11734-11735 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 11737 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 11838 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 11889 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 11899 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 12634 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 13013 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 13425 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14810 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18635 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30544-30545 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32158 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38303 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 39127 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

...2/-

-2-

Date: 25/02/2013 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 8th March, 2013.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master