

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10945/2012  
(From the judgement and order dated 20/03/2012 in WPC No.4097/2011 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

M/S GAUTAM FERRO ALLOYS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions,permission to file additional  
documents)

(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 11194 of 2012

(With appln. for interim directions and permission to file additional  
documents)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 11198 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and appropriate  
direction)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 11319 of 2012

(With appln. for appropriate direction)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 11332 of 2012

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 11395 of 2012

(for final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 11636 of 2012

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 11731 of 2012

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 11734-11735 of 2012

(With appln. for appropriate direction)

(For final disposal)

...2/-

SLP(C) NO. 11737 of 2012

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 11838 of 2012

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 11889 of 2012

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 11899 of 2012

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 12634 of 2012  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 13013 of 2012  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 13425 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14810 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18635 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30544-30545 of 2012  
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32158 of 2012  
(With appln. for appropriate direction and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 38303 of 2012  
(With appln. for impleadment as party respondent and permission to file lengthy list of dates and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 39127 of 2012  
(With appln. for permission to urge additional grounds and with prayer for interim relief and prayer for interim relief and office report)

....3/-

-3-

Date: 08/03/2013 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. Rajiv Ranjan, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Jagmohan Sharma, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Tulika Mukherjee, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. P.S. Narashima, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.  
                                 Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.  
                                 Mr. Jaya Bharuka, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Alka Jha, Adv.  
                                 Ms. Priyanka, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
  
                                 Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. Harin P. Raval, ASG  
                                 Mr. J.K. Das, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ritin Rai,Adv.  
Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Manu Sanan,Adv.

Mr. U.U. Lalit,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Shyamal Sarkar,Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Shroff,Adv.  
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. TVS Raghavendra Sreyas,Adv.  
Ms. Pritha Srikumar Iyer,Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

...4/-

-4-

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt,Adv.

For Applicant

Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Tapas Sahu,Adv.  
Mr. Sagar B.,Adv.  
Mr. Hiren Dasan,Adv.  
Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 30th April, 2013 at the top of the list.

I.A.Nos. 3 to 9 for impleadment in SLP(C)No.38303 of 2012  
are allowed.

In the meantime, parties are directed to complete the  
pleadings.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master