

The interim order granted by the High Court on 11.08.2011 and the subsequent order dated 04.07.2012 shall continue until further orders in respect of the parties concerned in the State of West Bengal.

Tag with SLP (C) No.10945 of 2012 etc.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master