

Civil Appeal No(s). 3203/2016

M/S GAUTAM FERRO ALLOYS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions and intervention)

WITH

C.A. No. 971-973/2008

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1914/2008

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4289/2008

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4504-4508/2008

Office Report)

C.A. No. 2706/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2707-2708/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2710/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2711-2756/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2757-2789/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3204/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3205/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3206/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

2

C.A. No. 3207/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3208/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3209/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3210/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3211-3212/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3213/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3214/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3216/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3217/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3218/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3219/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3220/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3221/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3222/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3223/2016

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4881/2010

(With appln.(s) for intervention and Office Report)

Date : 11/01/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

3

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.

Ms. Anushree Bhardhan, Adv.

Mr. Shubham Arya, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Bharuka, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Ranjan Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Kaustav P. Pathak, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Swetketu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Rashmi Nandakumar, Adv.

Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

M/s. Khaitan & Co., Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

4

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.

Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vishan Arun, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.

Mr. Vibhu Shanker Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Pratap, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters before the appropriate Bench.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (RAJINDER KAUR)

AR-cum-PS Court Master