

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3203/2016

M/S GAUTAM FERRO ALLOYS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions and intervention)

WITH

C.A. No. 971-973/2008

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1914/2008

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4289/2008

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4504-4508/2008

Office Report)

C.A. No. 2706/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2707-2708/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2710/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2711-2756/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2757-2789/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3204/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3205/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3206/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3207/2016
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3208/2016
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3209/2016
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3210/2016
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3211-3212/2016
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3213/2016
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3214/2016
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3216/2016
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3217/2016
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3218/2016
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3219/2016
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3220/2016
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3221/2016
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3222/2016
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3223/2016
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4881/2010
(With appln.(s) for intervention and Office Report)

Date : 11/01/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.

Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vishan Arun, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.

Mr. Vibhu Shanker Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Pratap, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters before the appropriate Bench.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
Court Master