

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3203/2016

M/S GAUTAM FERRO ALLOYS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
WITH

Respondent(s)

C.A. No. 971-973/2008  
(With office Report)C.A. No. 1914/2008  
(With office Report)C.A. No. 4289/2008  
(with Office Report)C.A. No. 4504-4508/2008  
(With Office Report)C.A. No. 2706/2016  
(Interim Relief and Office Report)C.A. No. 2707-2708/2016  
(Interim Relief and Office Report)C.A. No. 2710/2016  
(Interim Relief and Office Report)C.A. No. 2711-2756/2016  
(Interim Relief and Office Report)C.A. No. 2757-2789/2016  
(Interim Relief and Office Report)C.A. No. 3204/2016  
(Interim Relief and Office Report)C.A. No. 3205/2016  
(Interim Relief and Office Report)C.A. No. 3206/2016  
(Interim Relief and Office Report)C.A. No. 3207/2016  
(Interim Relief and Office Report)C.A. No. 3208/2016  
(Interim Relief and Office Report)



Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Mr, N. Sai Vinod, Adv.  
Mr. Divyangashu, Adv.  
Ms. Smriti Shah, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.  
Mr. C.S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandra, Adv.  
Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.  
Ms. Anushree Bardhan, Adv.  
Ms. Ranjitha Ramachandran, Adv.  
Mr. Shubham Arya, Adv.  
Ms. Poorava Saigal, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) /  
appearing parties

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Pookkat, Adv.  
Mr. A. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajit Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Pallavi Pratap, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. S. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Uday Manaktala, Adv.  
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Yadav, Adv.

M/s Khaitan & Co., Advs.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kr. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Kr. Shah, Adv.

Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kr. Jain, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Remain on list.

(HEMALATHA MOHAN)  
SR.P.A.

(TAPAN KR. CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER