

\2041

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3203/2016

M/S GAUTAM FERRO ALLOYS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 971-973/2008

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1914/2008

(With sOffice Report)

C.A. No. 4289/2008

C.A. No. 4504-4508/2008

C.A. No. 2706/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2707-2708/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2710/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2711-2756/2016

Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 2757-2789/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3204/2016

C.A. No. 3205/2016

C.A. No. 3206/2016

C.A. No. 3207/2016

C.A. No. 3208/2016

C.A. No. 3209/2016

C.A. No. 3210/2016

2

C.A. No. 3211-3212/2016

C.A. No. 3213/2016

C.A. No. 3214/2016

C.A. No. 3216/2016

C.A. No. 3217/2016

C.A. No. 3218/2016

C.A. No. 3219/2016

C.A. No. 3220/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3221/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3222/2016

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 3223/2016

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 4881/2010

(With appln.(s) for intervention and Office Report)

Date : 17/01/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Bharuka, Adv.

Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

3

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, AG

Mr. M.G. Raju Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. Swetketu Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Ajit Kuamr Sinha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Jha, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Ojha, Adv.  
Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.  
Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.  
Ms. Anushree B., Adv.  
Ms. Poorva Saigal, Adv.  
Ms. Ranjitha Ramahchandran, Adv.  
Mr. Shubham Arya, Adv.  
For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narsimha, Adv.  
Mr. M. Rambabu, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.  
Mr. G. Tushar Rao, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.  
Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.  
Mr. N. Sai Vinod, Adv.  
Mr. Divyuanshu Rai, Adv.  
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.  
Mr. Rashmi Nandakumar, Adv.  
Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Uday Manaktala, Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddh Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sarla Chandra, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sen Gupta, Adv.  
M/S. Khaitan & Co.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Shjarma, Adv.

4

Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.  
Mr. Partha Sil, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Dhan Raj, Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Vishal Arun, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Pallavi Pratap, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 18.01.2017.

(NEELAM GULATI)

COURT MASTER (TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)

COURT MASTER